
Biggest savings 
this season !

quality products
quality savings

Vantage
    From

Steel Filing

    From

Connex
    From £144.00

£65.00

£138.00



CODE	 ARM TYPE PRICE
CAV300T1	 Fixed Arms	 Faux 

Leather

Blue
B

Black
K

Derby

Black 
leather
faced

Bari

CODE ARM TYPE	 FRAME	 PRICE
BARI300T1 Fixed Chrome
BARI300T1-K	 Fixed	 Black

CODE ARM TYPE	     PRICE
DER300T1 Fixed arms

Faux 
Leather

CODE	 BACK TYPE PRICE
NAN300T1	 Fixed arms	

Faux 
Leather

SEAT & BACK
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 
ARMS

LOCKABLE
RECLINING BACK

Porter

CODE	 ARM TYPE	   PRICE
POR300T1-K	 Adjustable arms

Black

Vantage

CODE 	 ARM TYPE 	 PRICE
V100-00	 No arms	
V101-00	 Fixed arms	
V102-00	 Adjustable arms	

Red
R

Charcoal
C

Blue
B

Burgundy
BU

Black
K

Grey
G

Sofia

CODE ARM TYPE	    PRICE
SOF300T1 Adjustable arms

Blue
B

Charcoal
C

Cavalier

Tuscan

 
Only

CODE	 ARM TYPE PRICE
TUS300T1	 Pivot arms	

CODE ARM TYPE	   PRICE
SXERGOB Adjustable arms

     
Only

Nantes

Senza Ergo

From

   
Only

  
Only

Black
BLK

Blue
BLU

    
Only£65.00

£65.00
£79.00

£84.00

£221.00

£221.00

£191.00

£191.00

£147.00

£147.00

£184.00

£85.00

£85.00

£140.00 £184.00 £147.00
£147.00

£147.00



CODE 	 ARM TYPE	 PRICE
AUR300T1-K	   Fixed arms	

Black 
mesh 
back

White 
mesh 
back

CODE 	 ARM TYPE	 COLOUR	 PRICE
TYL-300T1	 Fixed arms	 White	
TYL-300T1-K Fixed arms	 Black	

CODE 	 ARM TYPE	 COLOUR	 PRICE
JNS300T1-G 	 Fixed arms	 Grey	
JNS300T1-K 	 Fixed arms	 Black	

Black 
fabric 
seat

Grey 
fabric 
seat

Jonas

Black 
air mesh 

seat

CODE 	 ARM TYPE	 PRICE
HOL300T1-K	 Adjustable arms	

Holden

CODE 	 ARM TYPE	 PRICE
SND300K2-K	 Adjustable arms	

Curva

ADJUSTABLE
LUMBAR SUPPORT

FOLD-AWAY
PIVOT ARMS

CODE 	 ARM TYPE	 PRICE
CUR300T1	 Adjustable arms	

Napier

AuroraTyler

Black 
air mesh 

seat

Black 
air mesh 

seat

CODE 	 ARM TYPE	 PRICE
NAP300T1 Pivot arms	

Black 
air mesh 

seat

Zala

CODE 	 ARM TYPE		  PRICE
ZAL300T1-K	 3D Adjustable arms	

Sandro

Altino

    
Only

    
Only

    
Only

Black
BLK

Blue
BLU

CODE 	 ARM TYPE	 PRICE
AH10-000 No arms	
AH11-000	 Fixed arms	
AH12-000	 Adjustable arms	   

   
From

This seasons
biggest savings

£78.00
£78.00

£81.00
£81.00

£103.00

£103.00

£169.00

£74.00

£74.00
£88.00
£103.00

£257.00

£147.00

£147.00

£198.00

£169.00

£169.00



Width

800

CODE	 WIDTH	 DEPTH	 PRICE
MC8 800mm	 800mm	
MC10 1000mm	 800mm	
MC12 1200mm	 800mm	
MC14 1400mm	 800mm	
MC16 1600mm	 800mm	
MC18 1800mm	 800mm	

Straight Desks 600mm & 800mm

Width
600

CODE	 WIDTH	 DEPTH	 PRICE
MC608 800mm	 600mm	
MC610 1000mm	 600mm	
MC612 1200mm	 600mm	
MC614 1400mm	 600mm	
MC616 1600mm	 600mm	

Please add frame colour followed by top finish when 
ordering e.g MC616 with black frame in oak = MC616KO

BRITISH
MANUFACTURER

MAESTRO 25 

DESKING: BS EN527:2016 
STORAGE: BS EN14073:2004  
PARTS 2&3, BS EN14074:2004

MAESTRO 25 IS DESIGNED, 
MANUFACTURED & TESTED IN THE UK  
TO COMPLY WITH CURRENT UK TESTING.

800
Width

990RIGHT

CODE	 WIDTH		  PRICE
MC14WL 1400mm	 Left hand	
MC14WR	 1400mm	 Right hand	
MC16WL	 1600mm	 Left hand	
MC16WR	 1600mm	 Right hand	

Please add frame colour followed by top finish when ordering 
e.g MC16WR with silver frame in walnut = MC16WRSW

Wave Desks

CODE 	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT  PRICE
512	 1200mm 	 1500mm	
516	 1600mm 	 1500mm	
518	 1800mm 	 1500mm	
812	 1200mm	 1800mm	
814	 1400mm 	 1800mm	
816	 1600mm 	 1800mm	

Floor Standing Screens

Blue
B

Charcoal
C

WOOD Finishes

Beech
B

Oak
O

Walnut
W

White
WH

Grey Oak
GO

FRAME Finishes
Black

K
Silver

S
White
WH

Width
990 LEFT 800

Width

600

1200800 RIGHT

Width

600

1200 LEFT 800
CODE	 WIDTH		  PRICE
MC14EL	 1400mm	 Left hand	
MC14ER	 1400mm	 Right hand	
MC16EL 1600mm	 Left hand	
MC16ER 1600mm	 Right hand	
MC18EL 1800mm	 Left hand	
MC18ER 1800mm	 Right hand

Please add frame colour followed by top finish when ordering e.g 
MC16ER with black frame in oak = MC16ERKO

Ergonomic Desks

From

From

GREAT PRICES
GREAT SAVINGS

£116.00
£118.00
£121.00
£123.00
£129.00

£119.00
£121.00
£123.00
£131.00
£134.00
£144.00

£154.00

£154.00
£154.00
£159.00
£159.00
£175.00
£175.00

£162.00

£162.00
£162.00
£169.00
£169.00

£125.00
£129.00
£141.00
£141.00
£141.00
£147.00



800

CODE	 WIDTH	 DEPTH	 PRICE
MC12P2 1200mm	 800mm	
MC14P2	 1400mm	 800mm	
MC16P2	 1600mm	 800mm	
MC18P2	 1800mm	 800mm	

Straight Fixed Pedestal

Width

Please add frame colour followed by top finish when ordering 
e.g MC16P2 with white frame in beech = MC16P2WHB

Add frame colour and top finish when ordering 
SBK312 with black frame in white = SBK312WH

	BLACK	 SILVER	   WHITE		 WIDTH	 PEDESTAL	 PRICE
	FRAME	 FRAME	   FRAME
SBK312	 SBS312	 SBWH312	 1200mm	 3 drawer	
SBK314	 SBS314	 SBWH314 1400mm	 3 drawer 	
SBK316	 SBS316	 SBWH316	 1600mm 	 3 drawer	

Desks & Pedestals Bundle Deals

CODE 	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT  PRICE
ES800S	 800mm 	 400mm	
ES1000S	 1000mm 	 400mm	
ES1200S	 1200mm 	 400mm	
ES1400S	 1400mm	 400mm	
ES1600S	 1600mm 	 400mm	
ES1800S	 1800mm 	 400mm	

Blue
B

Charcoal
C

Please add top finish when ordering e.g EBS16R in grey oak = EBS16RGO

	 BLACK	 SILVER	   WHITE		 WIDTH	 PRICE
	FRAME FRAME   FRAME
EBK14L	 EBS14L	 EBWH14L 1400mm left hand 	
EBK14R	 EBS14R	 EBWH14R	 1400mm right hand	
EBK16L	 EBS16L	 EBWH16L 1600mm left hand 	
EBK16R	 EBS16R	 EBWH16R	 1600mm right hand	
EBK18L	 EBS18L	 EBWH18L 1800mm left hand 	
EBK18R	 EBS18R	 EBWH18R	 1800mm right hand	

Ergonomic Desk with Pedestal

CODE WIDTH PRICE
MC14EL 1400mm Left hand
MC14ER 1400mm Right hand
MC16EL 1600mm Left hand
MC16ER 1600mm Right hand
MC18EL 1800mm Left hand
MC18ER 1800mm Right hand

Desk Top Screens

	BLACK	 SILVER	   WHITE		 WIDTH	 PEDESTAL	 PRICE
	FRAME	 FRAME	   FRAME
SBK212	 SBS212	 SBWH212	 1200mm	 2 drawer	
SBK214	 SBS214	 SBWH214	 1400mm	 2 drawer 	
SBK216	 SBS216	 SBWH216	 1600mm 	 2 drawer	
Please add frame colour followed by top finish when ordering 
e.g SBS216 with silver frame in walnut = SBS216W

   
From

    
From

From

 
From

£257.00

£257.00

£257.00
£269.00
£269.00
£294.00
£294.00

£225.00

£225.00
£232.00
£235.00
£243.00

£218.00

£218.00
£221.00
£231.00

£218.00
£221.00
£231.00

£54.00
£56.00
£57.00
£60.00
£63.00
£66.00

£54.00



2 x UK sockets, 1 x USB fast charge (A&C connectors)

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION  	 PRICE
HBL-3	 Power module	

Black
K

White
WH

x10 x8

Black
K

White
WH

Silver
S

Luna-Monitor Arms Coat Stand

Hubble

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION  	 PRICE
PMC001	Coat stand	

Single Desks

Back-to-Back Desks

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION  	PRICE
LSMARM	 Single arm	  
LDMARM	Double arm	

Double Back-to-Back Desks

CODE	 USAGE	 W	 D	 H	 PRICE 
WBO800-S	 Fits 1000 wide desk	 800	 200	 100	
WBO1000-S	Fits 1200 wide desk	 1000	 200	 100	
WBO1200-S 	Fits 1400 wide desk	 1200	 200	 100
WBO1400-S 	Fits 1600 wide desk	 1400	 200	 100	

Single straight desks 800mm deep with two cable access ports
Rectangular steel framework in silver or white with excellent strength & stability

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

Two straight 800mm deep desks back-to-back, both with two cable access ports
Extended rectangular steel framework for added strength & stability

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

Four straight 800mm deep desks in a double back-to-back bench desk configuration
Legs are shared between desks, recessed centre leg support to save space and costs

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

BRITISH
MANUFACTURER

CODE	 WIDTH	 DEPTH   HEIGHT	  PRICE
CO128 1200mm	 800mm   725mm 	
CO148	 1400mm	 800mm   725mm 	
CO168	 1600mm	 800mm   725mm 	

CODE	 WIDTH	 DEPTH   HEIGHT	  PRICE
CO1216 1200mm	 1600mm   725mm 	
CO1416	 1400mm	 1600mm   725mm 	
CO1616	 1600mm	 1600mm   725mm 	

CODE	 WIDTH	 DEPTH   HEIGHT	  PRICE
CO2416 2400mm	 160mm   725mm 	
CO2816	 2800mm	 160mm   725mm 	
CO3216	 3200mm	 160mm   725mm 	

CONNEX

Cable Trays

WOOD Finishes

Beech
B

Oak
O

Walnut
W

White
WH

Grey Oak
GO

FRAME Finishes
Silver

S
White
WH

  
From

£?? 
From

 
From

From

BIG DEALS
BIG SAVINGS

£238.00

£238.00
£254.00
£268.00

£440.00

£440.00
£470.00
£498.00

£144.00

£144.00
£150.00
£159.00

£15.00
£16.00
£19.00
£24.00

£118.00

£40.00
£66.00

£51.00



CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE	
R2M 2 Drawer mobile	
R3M 3 Drawer mobile	
426mm wide, 600mm deep, 600mm high

TMP Tall mobile	
426mm wide, 600mm deep, 630mm high

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
TNMP	 Tall narrow mobile	
300mm wide, 600mm deep, 630mm high

R25DH6	 600mm deep
R25DH8	 800mm deep	
426mm wide, 725mm high

Pedestals

TMP
R2M

R25DH8

CODE 	 HEIGHT	 SHELVES	 PRICE
R740 740mm	 1	
R1090 1090mm 2	
R1440 1440mm 3	
R1790 1790mm	 4	
R2140 2140mm	 5	
W:800mm x D:470mm with shelves

Bookcases Cupboards

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
LF2	 2 Drawer filing H:730mm	 	  
LF3	 3 Drawer filing H:1045mm
LF4	 4 Drawer filing H:1360mm
480mm wide, 655mm deep

LF2 & LF3 not available in Grey Oak

CODE 	 HEIGHT	 SHELVES	 PRICE
R1090TC	 1090mm 	 2	
R2140TC	 2140mm 	 5	
W:800mm x D:470mm with shelves

Beech, Oak and White only

Wooden Tambours Wooden Filing Cabinets

Beech
B

Oak
O

Walnut
W

White
WH

Grey Oak
GO

WOOD Finishes

2 x UK sockets, 1 x USB fast charge (A&C connectors)

CODE 	 HEIGHT	 SHELVES	 PRICE
R740D 740mm	 1	
R1090D 1090mm 	 2	
R1440D 1440mm	 3 		 
R1790D 1790mm	 4	
R2140D 2140mm 5	
W:800mm x D:470mm with shelves

WOODEN STORAGE
 

From

From

From

£101.00

£101.00
£101.00

£137.00

£154.00

£121.00
£140.00

£103.00
£123.00
£135.00
£147.00
£191.00

£103.00

£132.00
£156.00
£159.00
£194.00
£247.00

£294.00
£397.00

£294.00

£169.00
£203.00
£218.00



Decco

Black
Faux 

Leather
K

Grey
Faux 

Leather
G

CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
ESS100S2	 Fixed arms

CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
DEC01-BR	 Fixed arms

Brown 
Leather

Essen

CODE 	 HEIGHT	 PRICE
DST40	 1015mm	
DST65	 1585mm	
DST78	 1985mm	
DSTS	 Shelf (black)	
1000mm wide, 470mm deep without shelves

Steel Tambours

Red
R

Charcoal
C

Blue
B

Black
K

Mesh
M

Black
PK

Blue
PB

Beech
W

BLACK FRAME CHROME FRAME	
DESCRIPTION 	CODE	 FABRIC	 PLASTIC      CODE           FABRIC     WOOD        CODE           MESH
No arms	 TAU40002 		          TAU40005      		  TAUMK	
Fixed arms	 TAU40003  	          TAU40006     		  TAUMA	
Arms & tablet	 TAU40004	     	          TAU40007     			   TAUMKW	

Please add suffix when ordering e.g TAU40005 with chrome frame in blue = TAU40005-B

 
From

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION  PRICE
MP3	 Wide 391mm	  
MPN3	 Narrow 300mm	
545mm deep, 565mm high

Steel Pedestals

Black
K

Silver
S

White
WH

Taurus

Black
K

Silver
S

White
WH

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

Grey
G

Steel Storage

CODE 	 HEIGHT	 SHELVES	 PRICE
DSC40	 1000mm	 1	
DSC72	 1806mm	 3	
914mm wide, 400mm deep

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
DCF2	 2 Drawer filing H:711mm	
DCF3	 3 Drawer filing H:1016mm 	
DCF4	 4 Drawer filing H:1321mm	
470mm wide, 622mm deep. 

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

Black
K

Grey
G

White
WH

From

best STEEL
Savings

Only

£287.00
£316.00
£331.00

£16.00

£116.00
£116.00

£115.00

£121.00

£138.00

£138.00
£147.00
£165.00

£169.00
£203.00

£37.00

£37.00
£59.00
£74.00

£38.00
£59.00
£74.00

£40.00
£62.00
£76.00

£59.00
£79.00
£94.00

£44.00
£65.00
£79.00

£121.00


